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Codigo de la proyeccion

EPSG:4326

EXTENSION DEL RECURSO

Oeste

Este

Norte

Sur

-96.7766201718

-95.9924875784

17.9376422837

18.2116789409

ATRIBUTOS

Nombre

Descripcion

tipo

Tipo

nom_nucleo

Nombre del Nucleo
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